
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INVENTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (P) LTD

DLCPM2172423000

12

APR-2023

08-MAY-2023 15:1905-MAY-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1948572459

ECR

MAY-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 88460032

Total Members 204

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,20,646

Total Refund Advance       1,00,054

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,20,700

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 88459726] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,993
AALOK KUMAR 1,250        1,8001 101754654074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AALOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0
ADITYA
CHAUHAN

0            02 101171530576 N.A.            0
           30

            0
ADITYA
CHAUHAN

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,726
AJAY BHAN 1,166        1,6803 101343056510 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
AJAY BHAN -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101180265840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
AKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 101798102826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
AMAN 1,250        1,8006 100649279107 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 100690662395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
AMIT 1,250        1,8008 101711725100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
AMIT CHAUHAN 1,250        1,8009 101063628683 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,085AMIT KUMAR
THAKUR

1,166        1,68010 101330238659 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000AMIT KUMAR

THAKUR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993
AMIT SIWACH 1,250        1,80011 101223242549 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIT
SIWACH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,490
ANAND SINGH 833        1,20012 100099171447 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000ANAND
SINGH

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

            0ANIKET 0            013 101610907521 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANIKET -            0             0            0 - -

       12,662
ANKIT KUMAR 833        1,20014 101431070952 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       15,827
ANKIT KUMAR 1,041        1,50015 101182680672 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

            0ANKUSH 0            016 101002227241 N.A.            0
           30

            0ANKUSH -            0             0            0 - -

       18,993
ARJUN SINGH 1,250        1,80017 100089422229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARJUN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80018 101867785621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80019 101927528700 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80020 101506531864 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993ARVIND
PARCHA

1,250        1,80021 101140047878 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND

PARCHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,993ASHISH
KATIYAR

1,250        1,80022 100695092715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH

KATIYAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,638
ASHISH KUMAR 916        1,32023 101371749258 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       11,000

            0          404 - -

       18,993
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80024 101296012968 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80025 101181769054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80026 100690989066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,726ASHUTOSH
BEHL

1,166        1,68027 101098480540 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000ASHUTOSH

BEHL
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993BHISHM
VISHWAKARMA

1,250        1,80028 101918935715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHISHM
VISHWAKAR
MA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0BHOOPENDER 0            029 101338997710 N.A.            0
           30

            0
BHOOPENDE
R

-            0             0            0 - -

       12,064
DALIP KUMAR 875        1,26030 101493555851 N.A.

       10,500             9       10,500DALIP
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       17,234
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80031 101178706899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80032 101394748113 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
DEEPAK BABU 1,250        1,80033 100745854177 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
BABU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80034 101182624110 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993DEEPAK KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,80035 101182125264 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,461
DEEPAK MEHRA 1,083        1,56036 101182727166 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000DEEPAK
MEHRA

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       11,490
DEV NANDAN 833        1,20037 100695037591 N.A.

       10,000            10       10,000DEV
NANDAN

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

       18,993DHARMENDER
MATHUR

1,250        1,80038 100143292166 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE

R MATHUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993DHARMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80039 100417315396 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,085
DILIP KUMAR 1,166        1,68040 101077871461 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
DILIP KUMAR -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993
DILSHAD 1,250        1,80041 100138448620 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILSHAD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0DINESH 0            042 101831501895 N.A.            0
           30

            0DINESH -            0             0            0 - -

       14,936
DINESH KUMAR 1,083        1,56043 100695038480 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000DINESH
KUMAR  .

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

3 / 11DLCPM2172423000 / APR-2023 / 08-MAY-2023 15:19



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0DINESH KUMAR 0            044 101182589511 N.A.            0
           30

            0
DINESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,936
DINESH SAROJ 1,083        1,56045 100774031102 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000DINESH
SAROJ  .

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       18,993
DULI CHAND 1,250        1,80046 101410046073 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DULI CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,787
FARMAN 1,000        1,44047 101223679494 N.A.

       12,000             6       12,000
FARMAN -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

            0
GIRRAJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY

0            048 101887717600 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GIRRAJ
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-            0             0            0 - -

            0
GOPAL
SHARMA

0            049 101180265736 N.A.            0
           30

            0
GOPAL
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,993GULSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80050 100159489829 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
HANI SHARMA 1,250        1,80051 100695535516 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HANI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993HARENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80052 101182073921 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000
HARISH
CHANDER
SHARMA

1,250        1,80053 100165868064 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HARISH
CHANDER
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,572
HARISH RATHI 1,250        1,80054 100165856371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
RATHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0HARSH 0            055 101754654090 N.A.            0
           30

            0HARSH -            0             0            0 - -

       18,993
HEMRAJ 1,250        1,80056 100986879573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HEMRAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,360HOSHYAR
SINGH

1,208        1,74057 100694894331 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500HOSHYAR

SINGH
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993
IRSHAD AHMED 1,250        1,80058 100695224120 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000IRSHAD
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,726JAANVI
CHAWLA

1,166        1,68059 101754654100 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000JAANVI

CHAWLA
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,936
JAGRAM SINGH 1,083        1,56060 101253729929 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
JAGRAM -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       18,993
JITENDER 1,250        1,80061 100773362810 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER  . -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
JITENDER 1,250        1,80062 100695359818 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,360
JOGINDER 0        1,74063 101723192700 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
JOGINDER -            0             0        1,740 - -

       12,638JOGINDER
SINGH

916        1,32064 101418837737 N.A.
       11,000             8       11,000JOGINDER

SINGH
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       13,787KAILASH
PASWAN

1,000        1,44065 101359513045 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000KAILASH

PASWAN
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -
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       14,361
KAMAL SINGH 1,041        1,50066 100745503164 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500KAMAL
SINGH

-
       12,500

            0          459 - -

       14,936
KAMLESH 1,083        1,56067 100187928828 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
KAMLESH -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       13,295KAMLESH
KUMAR YADAV

875        1,26068 100649641925 N.A.
       10,500             9       10,500

KAMLESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       18,993
KARIM MULLAH 1,250        1,80069 101182700421 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARIM
MULLAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,190
KESHAV 750        1,08070 101353374812 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
KESHAV -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       19,572KRISHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80071 100201042291 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80072 100201299582 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
LAL BAHADUR 1,250        1,80073 101223679473 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAL
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993MAHAVIR
SINGH

1,250        1,80074 101182590186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHAVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,361
MAHENDER 1,041        1,50075 101370678235 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500
MAHENDER -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       14,936MAHESH
CHAND

1,083        1,56076 101224809681 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000MAHESH

CHAND
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

            0
MAHESH
KUMAR

0            077 101056923446 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MAHESH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,993MANDEEP
SHARMA

1,250        1,80078 101479004487 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993MANISH KUMAR
JHA

1,250        1,80079 101182727184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANISH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
MOHAMMAD
ARZOO ANSARI

0            080 101545082453 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MD ARZOO
ANSARI

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,993
MOHD ISHRAFIL 1,250        1,80081 101345739202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ISHRAFIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
MOHIT 1,250        1,80082 101496183980 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
MOHIT 1,250        1,80083 101918935704 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,562
MOHIT 958        1,38084 101196941510 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500MOHIT
KASHYAP

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       18,993NARENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80085 101181739745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993NARESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80086 100695228684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,787
NARESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,000        1,44087 101182700413 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000

NARESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -
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       18,993
NASEEB 1,250        1,80088 101077871488 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NASEEB -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,085
NEERAJ KUMAR 1,166        1,68089 101545082430 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       20,418
NEIKIL SAH 1,250        1,80090 100259785283 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEIKIL SAH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993OM PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,80091 101180266012 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
PANKAJ 1,250        1,80092 100283761286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80093 101831038069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
PARDEEP 1,250        1,80094 101224250578 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,360PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,208        1,74095 100283986757 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80096 100690667856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80097 100284170506 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
PARVEEN
KUMAR

0            098 101384869322 N.A.            0
           30

            0
PARVEEN
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,993PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80099 101345739225 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,787PARVEEN
KUMAR BHATIA

1,000        1,440100 101343056497 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000

PARVEEN
KUMAR
BHATIA

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       18,993
PINKU 1,250        1,800101 101410660867 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
POORAN SINGH 1,250        1,800102 100935888563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000POORAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800103 101933278173 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,572PRAFUL
PASWAN

1,250        1,800104 101181737912 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAFUL

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,726PRAKASH
CHAND

1,166        1,680105 101182590206 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000PRAKASH

CHAND
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       15,511
PREM NATH 1,125        1,620106 101182590172 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
PREM NATH -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       18,993
PRITAM 1,250        1,800107 101223679559 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRITAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAHUL 1,250        1,800108 101224250584 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAHUL 1,250        1,800109 100604866523 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,993
RAHUL GUPTA 1,250        1,800110 101360528119 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,936
RAHUL KUMAR 1,083        1,560111 101180266020 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       18,993RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800112 101371749317 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAHUL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAJA BABU 1,250        1,800113 101181739750 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA BABU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,800
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,250        1,800114 101296210908 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,234RAJENDER
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800115 100773308397 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDER
KUMAR
SINGH  .

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAJESH 1,250        1,800116 101268025454 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAJESH 1,250        1,800117 100508130382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800118 101182680664 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJKUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
RAKESH 1,250        1,800119 100318606535 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,213
RAKESH 958        1,380120 101887717594 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500
RAKESH -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       18,993RAKESH
BHATIA

1,250        1,800121 101801877725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

BHATIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800122 101218049099 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993RAKESH
KUMAR BAIRWA

1,250        1,800123 101179357960 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
BAIRWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,094
RAM CHANDER 1,125        1,620124 100318787092 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500RAM
CHANDER

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       18,993
RAM CHANDER 1,250        1,800125 101181769077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMCHANDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,072RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800126 100765051505 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,841RANDHIR
KUMAR

1,250        1,800127 100319661333 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANDHIR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993RANSINGH
LAMBA

1,250        1,800128 101269033767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANSINGH

LAMBA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,072RAVINDRA
CHAND YADAV

1,250        1,800129 100416493314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVINDRA
CHAND
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
RINKU 1,250        1,800130 101179378021 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,993RISHABH
GUPTA

1,250        1,800131 101345741149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RISHABH

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
ROHIT 1,250        1,800132 101033478393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
ROHIT 1,250        1,800133 101180265743 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
ROHIT GUPTA 1,250        1,800134 100690659636 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,094SACHIN
GAUTAM

1,125        1,620135 101807594355 N.A.
       13,500             3       13,500SACHIN

GAUTAM
-

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       18,993
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,800136 100694957199 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,361
SAGAR 1,041        1,500137 101479662251 N.A.

       12,500             5       12,500
SAGAR -

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       15,511
SAGAR 1,125        1,620138 101479004473 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
SAGAR -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       18,993
SAGAR ATKAN 1,250        1,800139 101421004487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAGAR
ATKAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,936
SALMAN 1,083        1,560140 100986879594 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
SALMAN -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       18,360SANCHIT
THAKUR

1,208        1,740141 101180438693 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500SANCHIT

THAKUR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993
SANDEEP 1,250        1,800142 101397256779 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0SANDEEP 0            0143 101453306104 N.A.            0
           30

            0SANDEEP -            0             0            0 - -

       13,213
SANDEEP 958        1,380144 100695470783 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500
SANDEEP  . -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       18,993SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800145 100378841140 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993SANDEEP
PRASAD

1,250        1,800146 101918935696 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,360SANDEEP
SHARMA

1,208        1,740147 101370678274 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500SANDEEP

SHARMA
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993SANDESH
KUMAR RAM

1,250        1,800148 101765570211 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDESH

KUMAR RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
SANJAY 1,250        1,800149 101180265727 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0SANJAY 0            0150 101888876179 N.A.            0
           30

            0SANJAY -            0             0            0 - -

       18,993
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800151 101164308258 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800152 101182125293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,234
SANJEEV 1,250        1,800153 101246221919 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
SANJIV 1,250        1,800154 100690759009 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800155 101914374345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,085
SANJU 1,166        1,680156 101031743540 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
SANJU -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       17,094
SANJU 1,125        1,620157 101180265360 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500
SANJU -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       18,360
SANTOSH 1,208        1,740158 100694978178 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
SANTOSH -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993
SATISH JINDAL 1,250        1,800159 101077871435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
JINDAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
SATISH SAINI 1,250        1,800160 100986879436 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATISH SAINI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,726
SHAKIL 1,166        1,680161 101483102975 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
SHAKIL -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993
SHISHUPAL 1,250        1,800162 101382440189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHISHUPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
SHIV 1,250        1,800163 101573333894 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,864SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

583          840164 101296012999 N.A.
        7,000            16        7,000SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

        7,000
            0          257 - -

       18,993SHUBHAM
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800165 101608584636 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHUBHAM

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,638SITENDER
KUMAR

916        1,320166 100383455255 N.A.
       11,000             8       11,000SITENDER

KUMAR
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       18,993
SOMBIR 1,250        1,800167 101310664547 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOMBIR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
SONU 1,250        1,800168 101181769031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,936SONU
BHARDWAJ

1,083        1,560169 100695209212 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000SONU

BHARDWAJ
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       18,993
SONU TOMAR 1,250        1,800170 100383980441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SONU
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,572
SUBHASH
CHANDER
MISHRA

1,250        1,800171 101182864667 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHANDER
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
SUMESH 1,250        1,800172 101323365039 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUMESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800173 101210801779 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0SUNDEEP 0            0174 101718386012 N.A.            0
           30

            0SUNDEEP -            0             0            0 - -
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       23,800
SUNIL 1,250        1,800175 100385648909 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,920
SUNIL KUMAR 1,208        1,740176 100369973000 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

     
1,47,000

SUNIL BHAT 1,250        3,000177 100370066615 N.A.
       15,000             0       25,000

SUNIL BHAT -
       15,000

            0        1,750 - -

       18,993
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800178 100695319131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,500
SUNIL SHARMA 1,250        1,800179 100385647858 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,340
SURENDER 750        1,080180 101382440170 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000
SURENDER -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       18,993SURENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800181 100386102462 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,072
SURESH 1,250        1,800182 100386187741 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,726TEEKAM
CHAND

1,166        1,680183 101179378452 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000TEEKAM

CHAND
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,993
VARUN 1,250        1,800184 101517086754 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
VATAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800185 101191849406 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VATAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0VED PRAKASH 0            0186 101885804887 N.A.            0
           30

            0
VED
PRAKASH

-            0             0            0 - -

        1,149
VIBHANSH 83          120187 101820909743 N.A.

        1,000            28        1,000
VIBHAANSH -

        1,000
            0           37 - -

       16,660
VIJAY KAMAT 1,208        1,740188 101487386301 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
VIJAY KAMAT -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       18,993
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800189 100412312936 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,500
VIJAY SHANKAR 1,250        1,800190 101189675394 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
VIKAS 1,250        1,800191 101164308262 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
VIKAS 1,250        1,800192 101393172883 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,461
VIKAS KHATI 1,083        1,560193 101310662483 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000VIKAS
KHATRI

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       18,993
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800194 100773599954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,511
VIKESH KUMAR 1,125        1,620195 101179369003 N.A.

       13,500             3       13,500VIKESH
KUMAR

-
       13,500

            0          495 - -

       18,993
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800196 101180265817 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       14,936
VINOD KUMAR 1,083        1,560197 100413067698 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       18,993
VIPIN 1,250        1,800198 101179368941 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,993
VISHAL SINGH 1,250        1,800199 101496575586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VISHAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,194
VISHAL TIWARI 1,000        1,440200 101843947925 N.A.

       12,000             6       12,000VISHAL
TIWARI

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       18,993
VIVEK KUMAR 1,250        1,800201 101765570173 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,360
WAJAHAT RAZA 1,208        1,740202 101630478224 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500WAJAHAT
RAZA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       18,993YOGENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800203 101182858705 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,766YOUGESH
KUMAR

708        1,020204 101407345416 N.A.
        8,500            13        8,500YOGESH

KUMAR
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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